
1

24

52

8

42

38

22

14

9

11

15

20

13 20

19

18

7

4

20

34

30

4

41

40

10

31

32

3

21

7

7

19

1

31

10

35

21

3

25

9

14

20

9

2

11

51

12

13

College
TEMPLE
TEMPLE

MANOR
MANOR

LIMEKILN
LIMEKILN

AVENUE
AVENUE

AVENUE
AVENUE

GROVE
GROVE

CLOSE
CLOSE

MANOR
MANOR

23
22

2

24

1

25

18 19

HOUSE SCHEME:

RURAL DISTRICT:

SCALE:

ECONOMIC ENTERPRISE AND TOURISM DEVELOPMENT,CIVIC OFFICES,
TOWN HALL,TALLAGHT, DUBLIN 24.

HOUSE No. TENANT PURCHASER:

ELECTORAL DIVISION: TOWNLAND:

O.S.S FOLIO No. AREA: REF:

DESCRIPITION OF HOUSE PLOTS ON MAP
OUTLINED RED,

South Dublin
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